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ALPBACHTAL
WILDSCHONALU
: City Cup 2020 - Lauf 1/2
Startl ISte Wildschénau - Worgl - Kundl
Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom 6314 Niederau Wildschonau ARENA, 26.01.2020
StNr OSV-Nr.  Name JG  Sex Vereinsname Punkte Laufzeit
Bambini weiblich (2013 - 2019)
1 LINDNER Anna 2015 W SC Wildschonau .
2 SCHROLL Vanessa 2013 W WSV Kundl e
3 WIMMER Irina 2013 W SC Wildschonau .
4 KISTL Anna 2013 W SC Wildschénau o
5 SEISL Sarah 2013 W SC Wildschonau .
6 612101020 RUPRECHT Leonie 2013 W SC Worgl o
7 HAAS Juliane 2014 W WSV Kundl .
8 SCHROLL Greta 2015 W WSV Kundl e
Bambini mannlich (2013 - 2019)
9 SEEBACHER Stefan 2013 M WSV Kundl .
10 MAYR Jonas 2013 M WSV Kundl L
11 STEINBACHER Korbinian 2013 M WSV Kundl .
12 612101082 GALL Arjen Andreas 2014 M SC Worgl L
13 HAAS Emil 2013 M SC Wildschénau .
14 BRUGGER Xaver 2013 M SC Wildschénau L
15 STEINBACHER Sebastian 2015 M WSV Kundl .
16 RUPRECHT Mattheo 2015 M SC Worgl L
17 612101077 GUGGENBERGER Maximilian 2013 M SC Weérgl .
18 HONOLD Korbinian 2013 M SC Wildschonau L
19 SOJER Adrian 2014 M SC Worgl .
Kinder U8 (weiblich, 2012)
20 JESACHER Nina 2012 W WSV Kundl .
21 612101038 DANKLMAIER Christina 2012 W SC Worgl L
22 HOHLRIEDER Anna 2012 W SC Wildschénau .
23 632600442 ASBACK Lotte 2012 W WSV Kundl L
24 BRUNNER Lisa 2012 W SC Wildschénau .
25 632600469 HOLZL Nina 2012 W WSV Kundl L
Kinder U8 (mannlich, 2012)
26 LORENZ Ole 2012 M WSV Kundl .
27 612101085 MOSER Mathias 2012 M SC Worgl L
28 THALER David 2012 M WSV Kundl .
29 AICHHORN Leo 2012 M SC Wildschonau L
30 WAGER Felix 2012 M SC Wildschénau o
31 LANNER David 2012 M SC Wildschonau L
32 SIEDLER Florian 2012 M SC Worgl .
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Startliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

StNr

OSV-Nr.

Name

Kinder U9 (weiblich, 2011)

33
34
35
36
37
38

612101029
632600427
612101052

WERLBERGER Lena
HAAS Katharina
STOCKER Lorena
KLINGLER Laura
ALBERTINI Leonie
KISTL Carolina

Kinder U9 (mannlich, 2011)

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

632600431

MAYR Sebastian
HORVATH Fabien
TAORMINA Francesco
MAYER Philipp
GASTL Benedikt
ACHLEITNER Jakob
SEISL Roman
ACHLEITNER Lukas

Kinder U10 (weiblich, 2010)

47
48
49
50
51
52
58
54
55
56
57
58

612101091

632600456
632600428

632600425

612100990

PREGERNIGG Anna
STOGER Manuela
ASTNER Hanna
GERL Maya
LANNER Eva
HEILAND Finja
MARGREITER Caroline
THALER Lilly
ASBACK Rosa
AICHHORN Anna
MORANDELL Letizia
LINDNER Valentina

Kinder U10 (mé&nnlich, 2010)

59
60
61
62
63
64
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612101026

RABL Christoph
MARGREITER Raphael
BRUGGER Bastian
SEEBACHER Matthias
UNTERBERGER Cristiano
ASTNER Michael

JG

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
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Wildschénau - Worgl - Kundl

6314 Niederau Wildschdnau ARENA, 26.01.2020
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SC Worgl

WSV Kundl

SC Worgl

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Worgl

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Wildschénau
SC Worgl

SC Wildschénau

SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
SC Wildschénau
WSV Kundl

SC Worgl

SC Wildschénau
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= City Cup 2020 - Lauf 1/2
Startl |Ste Wildschénau - Woérgl - Kundl

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom 6314 Niederau Wildschdnau ARENA, 26.01.2020
StNr OSV-Nr.  Name JG  Sex Vereinsname Punkte Laufzeit

Kinder U11 (weiblich, 2009)
65 DANKLMAIER Claramarie 2009 W SC Worgl o
66 MAYR Eva Marie 2009 W SC Wildschénau L
67 632600157 MAYER Eva-Marie 2009 W WSV Kundl .
68 LIESNER Sarah 2009 W WSV Kundl L
69 632600172 PITZL Tessa 2009 W WSV Kundl .
70 UNTERBERGER Lena 2009 W SC Wildschonau L
71 632600151 HAAS Magdalena 2009 W WSV Kundl .
72 632600152 EBENBICHLER Anna 2009 W WSV Kundl )

Kinder U11 (méannlich, 2009)

73 632600462 STEINBACHER Maximilian 2009 M WSV Kundl .
74 612101051 STOCKER Jannik 2009 M SC Worgl o
75 KONIG Simon 2009 M SC Wildschonau L
76 632600468 WEISSBACHER Bastian 2009 M WSV Kundl L
77 632600459 VIDEKI Endre 2009 M WSV Kundl .
78 HAGER David 2009 M SC Wildschénau o
79 612101015 DUREGGER Matthias 2009 M SC Waorgl .
80 SOJER Tom 2009 M SC Worgl o
81 STUMPF Stefan 2009 M SC Wildschonau L
82 632600457 THALER Felix 2009 M WSV Kundl L
83 MOSER Matthias 2009 M SC Wildschonau L
84 SAPL Christian 2009 M WSV Kundl o
85 GASTL Paul 2009 M SC Wildschonau L
Kinder U12 (weiblich, 2008)
86 ASTNER Maria 2008 W SC Wildschonau o
87 612100989 MORANDELL Valentina 2008 W SC Worgl .
88 612100992 OBWALLER Sabrina 2008 W SC Worgl .
89 632600424 ASBACK Mathilda 2008 W WSV Kundl .
Kinder U12 (méannlich, 2008)
90 612101045 FARTHOFER Christian 2008 M SC Worgl .
91 612100961 LAWITSCHKA Paul 2008 M SC Worgl o

92 612100983 GERSTGRASER Maximilian 2008 M SC Worgl ,
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Startliste

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesenslalom

StNr

OSV-Nr.

Name

JG

Sex Vereinsname

Schuiler U13 + Schiler U14 (weiblich, 2006 - 2007)

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Schuler U13 + Schuler U14 (mannlich,
UNTERER Andreas

101
102
103
104
105

632600123

628101001
628100899
628101067
632600114

628101075
612100997
632600163

SAPL Magdalena
LINDNER Maria

WURZRAINER Chiara

MAYR Janina

ACHRAINER Mattea
BRUGGER Valentina
SCHELLHORN Lena
HAIDACHER Noemi

LICHTMANNEGGER Emanuel 2006

UNTERRAINER Valentin
HORVATH Dustin

FUCHS Jakob

2007 W WSV Kundl
2007 W SC Wildschénau
2006 W WSV Kundl
2006 W WSV Kundl
2007 W SC Wildschonau
2007 W SC Wildschénau
2007 W SC Wildschonau
2006 W WSV Kundl
2006 - 2007)
2006 M SC Wildschonau
M SC Worgl
2007 M WSV Kundl
2007 M SC Wildsch6nau
2007 M SC Wildschonau

Schuler U15 + Schiler U16 (weiblich, 2004 - 2005)

106
107
108

632600156
632600162

Jugend U18 (weiblich, 2002 - 2003)

109

628100928 UNTERER Christina

MAYER Laura 2005
UNTERRAINER Madeleine 2005
HAIDACHER Vievenne 2004

2003
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